
No. Last Name First Name Affiliation Title Email address Status
1 Abramowitz Sharon Harvard University Researcher at Dept. of Anthropology saabramowitz@gmail.com Confirmed
2 Anderson Letitia UNIFEM Prog. Associate, Governance, Peace and Security letitia.anderson@unifem.org Confirmed
3 Azar Rosalie OSRSG  CAAC Associate Expert azarr@un.org Confirmed
4 Battacharjea Roma UNICEF Humanitarian Gender Prog. Mgr rbhattacharjea@unicef.org Confirmed
5 Bernard Cheryl Rand Corporation Senior Political Scientist bernard@rand.org Invited
6 Buss Doris Carleton University Associate Professor, Law Department doris_buss@carleton.ca Invited
7 Carpenter Charli University of Pittsburgh Assistant Professor International Affairs charli.carpenter@gmail.com Invited
8 Cohn Carol Tufts University Director, Boston Consortium on Women, Peace and Security carol.cohn@tufts.edu Confirmed
9 Colvard Karen Harry Frank Guggenheim Foundation Program Director kjcolvard@aol.com Confirmed

10 Cook Sam PeaceWomen Project Women's International League for Peace and Freedom sam@peacewomen.org Confirmed
11 Duroch Francoise MSF/Swiss Research Coordinator francoise.duroch@geneva.msf.org Invited

12 Eriksson Baaz Maria University of Gotheburg Researcher, School of Global Studies maria.eriksson@rdc.diakonia.se Invited

13 Garcia Moreno Claudia WHO Coordinator of the Department of Gender and Women’s Health garciamorenoc@who.int Invited
14 Gorlick Brian UNHCR Senior Policy Advisor gorlick@unhcr.org Confirmed
15 Hillman Elizabeth Univ. of California College of Law Professor of Law hillmane@uchastings.edu Confirmed
16 Hoffman Ruthi World Vision International Policy Officer, Education Ruthi_Hoffman@wvi.org Confirmed

17 Holmes Gillian UN Action Coordinator of UN Action against Sexual Violence in Conflict gillian.holmes@unifem.org Confirmed
18 Hunt Kate Care International United Nations Representative hunt@ny.care.org Invited
19 Ikpe Eka University Kings College London Research Associate, Conflict Security and Development Group ekaette.ikpe@kcl.ac.uk Confirmed
20 Jones Adam University of British Columbia Associate Professor, Department of Political Science adam_jones@hotmail.com Invited
21 Kenny Erin UNFPA GBV Specialist , Humanitarian Response Unit ekenny@unfpa.org Confirmed
22 Klot Jennifer Social Science Research Council Senior Adivsor: HIV/AIDS, gender and security klot@ssrc.org Confirmed
23 Krause Sandra Women's Commission Director of Reproductive Health Program sandra@womenscommission.org Confirmed
24 Lamptey Comfort DPKO Gender Advisor lampteyc@un.org Invited
25 Leaning Jennifer Harvard University Professor of the Practice of International Health jleaning@hsph.harvard.edu Confirmed
26 Mazurana Dyan University Feinstein Tufts Director, Gender, Youth and Community, Feinstein International dyan.mazurana@tufts.edu Invited
27 Mollman Marianne Human Rights Watch Advocacy Director marianne.mollmann@hrw.org Confirmed
28 Russell Wynne Australia National University Visiting Fellow, Department of International Relations wynneoz@yahoo.com.au Confirmed
29 Schreiner Phoebe K. Open Society International Program Officer pschreiner@sorosny.org Confirmed

30 Sivakumaran Sandesh University of Nottingham Lecturer, Faculty of Social Sciences, Law and Education sandesh.sivakumaran@nottingham.ac.uk Confirmed
31 Stern Maria University Gotheburg Researcher, School of Global Studies maria.stern@globalstudies.gu.se Confirmed

32 Tercier Florence ICRC Head of ICRC Women and War Project ftercierholstroness@icrc.org Invited
33 Truscott Polly Amensty International Advisor ptruscot@amnesty.org Invited
34 Wachter Karin IRC GBV Senior Technical Advisor wachter@theirc.org Invited
35 Wanek Pia World Vision International Relief Program Officer, Great Lakes Region PWanek@worldvision.org Confirmed
36 WATCHLIST  Watchlist on Children and Armed Conflict Invited
37 Wood Elisabeth Yale University Professor of Political Science elisabeth.wood@yale.edu Invited

1 Bagshaw Simon OCHA Policy Officer, Protection of Civilians Section bagshaw@un.org
2 Brodal Inger OCHA Policy Officer, Gender Advisory Team brodal@un.org
3 Burns Kate OCHA Senior Policy Officer, Gender Advisory burns@un.org
4 Gebest Hilja OCHA Coordinator for the research meeting gebest@un.org
5 Gillard Emanuela OCHA Chief of Section, Protection of Civilians Section gillard@un.org
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